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Model Number: PAS20E

PowrFlite PAS20E Electric 20in 115 volt Plug In Powered Automatic Scrubber Freight Included Auto

Scrubber

Manufacturer: Powr-Flite

PowrFlite PAS20E Electric 20in 115 volt Plug In Powered Automatic Scrubber
 
 The new PAS20E features aggressive cleaning power with plenty of floating
contouring brush pressure. To get this pressure with other scrubbers, you have to use
a fixed setting. The easy to use PAS20E features a 20 inch cleaning path that fits
easily through doorways and into tight spaces. And thick slurry is no match for the
3-stage suction motor that vacuums up the waste at all speed settings. Maintenance
is made simpler with easy access to batteries, vacuum motors and tanks, and with
lifetime lubrication on the differential motor. The PAS20E Electric operated scrubber
provides a never ending run time for continuous scrubbing power. 
Sale price to the next 9 units
 

    
        
            Product Features: 
            

            
        
    

    
        

            NEW larger capacity solution and recovery tanks
        
        

            NEW 3 stage suction motor for super vacuum performance
        
        

            NEW electronic motion control in forward and reverse
        
        

            3 separate motors for drive, vacuum, and brush
        
        

            Durable and long lasting with non-corrosive steel frame with steel sheet
construction covered with polyethylene anti-shock cover
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            Product Specifications: 
            

            
        
    

    
        
            Model Number
            PAS20E
        
        
            Cleaning Rate per/hr
            37,000 square feet per hour
        
        
            Solution Tank
            8 gallons
        
        
            Recovery Tank
            8 gallons
        
        
            Cleaning Width
            20 inches
        
        
            Brush Pressure
            90 lbs.
        
        
            Brush Motor
            120 volt
        
        
            Vacuum Motor
             66 cfm
        
        
            Operating Time
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            Non stop
            
        
        
            Wheels
            (2) Drive/(2)swivel casters
        
        
            Warranty
            10 years housing 1 year parts and workmanship
        
        
            Weight (lbs.)
            250
        
    

 

EQUIPMENT WARRANTY INFORMATION

 All Powr-Flite equipment has been carefully tested and inspected at the factory. It is
guaranteed, subject to the terms stated in this warranty, to be free of defects in
materials and workmanship. We will repair or replace any parts which, upon
examination, prove to be defective in material and workmanship. For warranty claims,
call our Customer Service Department.

NOTE: Electric cable switches, carbon brushes and couplings are excepted from
these guarantees, but the purchaser is assured meticulous care has been exercised
in the selection, assembling and testing of these parts before shipping. This warranty
does not apply to damage caused by accident, misuse, negligence, abuse, fire or to
any Powr-Flite product which has been repaired by other than an authorized
Powr-Flite distributor or factory personnel. Warranty is void if products are used for
any purpose other than that which was intended. Please read instruction manuals and
maintenance instructions carefully.

Factory Brochure
 
 

    
        
             													Equipment
            Housing
             													Tank
             													Motor
             													Pump
             													Brush
            Motor
             													Gear
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            Box
             													Materials
            Workmanship
        
        
            Burnishers
             													10 yrs
             
             													2 yrs
              
             
             
             													1 yr
        
        
            Floor Machines
             													10 yrs
             
             													5 yrs
              
             
             													3 yrs
             													1 yr
        
        
            Scrubbers
             													10 yrs
             													 1 yr
             													1 yr
             													  1 yr
             													 1 yr
             													  1 yr
             													1 yr
        
        
            Sweepers
             													5 yrs
             													10 yrs
             													1 yr
              
             
             
             													1 yr
        
        
            Vacuums
             													 
             
             													1 yr
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             													1 yr
        
        
            Wet/Dry Vacs
             													 
             													5 yrs
             													1 yr
              
             
             
             													1 yr
        
        
            Extractors
             													5 yrs
             
             													1 yr
             													1 yr
             
             
             													1 yr
        
        
            PEB's
             													5 yrs
             
             													1 yr
             
             													3 yrs
             
             													1 yr
        
        
            Powr-Dryer
             													5 yrs
             
             													1 yr
             
             
             
             													1 yr
        
    

    
        

Steambrite Supply - 210 662 9000 - no-reply@steambrite.com                       Page 5/6

mailto:no-reply@steambrite.com


Steambrite
 Supply

Steambrite Supply Created on:  : Saturday 04 May, 2024 

 > 

             
        
        
             
        
        
             
        
    

Need Help Loading &amp; Unloading? Check Out Our Selection of Loading Ramps
Click Here

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Sunday 06 February, 2005
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